
Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Unified Pair: Teammate name 5K Results (Unified): Minutes5K Results (Unified): SecondsCombined Time Division Place
Sara Galik Area 11 24 Unified Partner Max Zigterman 25minutes 16seconds 0:49:05 UP1 1
Maxwell Zigterman Area 16 17 Athlete 23minutes 49seconds UP1 1
Remington Snyder Area 7 11 Unified Partner Daniel Davis 33minutes 30seconds 1:07:00 UP1 2
Daniel Davis Area 7 20 Athlete 33minutes 30seconds UP1 2

Alexander Davis Area 7 17 Athlete 22minutes 57seconds 0:44:54 UP2 1
Grace Maiullo Area 12 32 Unified Partner Alex Davis 21minutes 57seconds UP2 1
Julian Borst Area 16 23 Athlete 16minutes 48seconds 0:45:22 UP2 2
Timothy Hileman Area 11 40 Unified Partner Julian Borst 28minutes 34seconds UP2 2
Joseph Kaczynski Area 30 35 Athlete 18minutes 55seconds 0:45:43 UP2 3
Michelle Acciavatti Area 14 47 Unified Partner Joe Kaczynski 28minutes 1seconds UP2 3
Ben Dornoff Area 2 31 Athlete 40minute 1:01:48 UP2 4
Roger Yob SOMI 30+ Ben Dornoff 21minutes 48seconds UP2 4
Kelly Everson Area 2 32 Athlete 22minutes 51seconds 1:02:46 UP2 5
Lacey Duncan Area 19 38 Unified Partner Kelly Everson 39minutes 55seconds UP2 5

5K: Unified
2020 Virtual Summer Games Results



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories 5K Results: Minutes 5K Results: SecondsDivision Place
Seth Garry Area 4 15 Athlete 26minutes 2seconds M1 1

Ben Snider Area 11 27 Athlete 25minutes 33seconds M2 1
Mckinley Tenny Area 26 29 Athlete 27minutes 3seconds M2 2
Jon Pasko Area 27 28 Athlete 27minutes 54seconds M2 3

Andy Swartz Area 11 39 Athlete 24minutes 57seconds M3 1
Michael Tallon Area 23 32 Athlete 30minutes 19seconds M3 2

Sabra Shelton Area 17 36 Athlete 49minutes 40seconds F1 1
Jacqueline Brecht Area 14 37 Athlete 1hour F1 2

5K



Athlete Name: First Name Athlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories 100m Results: Seconds Division Place
Jody Willey Area 30 42 Athlete 32.28seconds F1 1

100M: Roll



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories 100m Results: Minutes 100m Results: Seconds Division Place
Piper Fuerst Area 9 4 Young Athlete 0 38.28seconds YA1 1

Franklin Kent Area 1 9 Athlete 0minutes 20seconds M1 1
Mackean Campbell Area 11 9 Athlete 0 21.55seconds M1 2
Ethan Hatfield Area 14 9 Athlete 22.8seconds M1 3

Aidan Lalonde Area 23 10 Athlete 37seconds M1 4

Katelyn Acciavatti Area 14 10 Athlete 47seconds F1 1

Ava Hinz-Johnson Area 20 16 Athlete 0 27.5seconds F2 1
Heather Wellman Area 30 20 Athlete 0 28seconds F2 2
Lydia Gorecki Area 15 21 Athlete 0 31.98seconds F2 3

John Cullinan Area 23 20 Athlete 0 16.8 seconds M2 1
Drew Bradbury Area 11 21 Athlete 0 18.6 seconds M2 2
Alex Blauet Area 23 15 Athlete 0minutes 22seconds M2 3
Logan hampton Area 16 18 Athlete 0 38seconds M2 4
Satvik Tangella Area 15 21 Athlete 0 58seconds M2 5

Benjamin Rapelje Area 15 23 Athlete 0 20.11seconds M3 1
Michael Davis Area 15 22 Athlete 0 21.36seconds M3 2
Kirk DeMoines Area 7 22 Athlete 0 23.32seconds M3 3
Chris Butts Area 14 23 Athlete 0minutes 26.35seconds M3 4

Mckinley Tenny Area 26 29 Athlete 0 18 seconds F3 1
Emily Jacobs Area 15 24 Athlete 0 23.53seconds F3 2
Kylee VanTol Area 12 27 Athlete 0 33seconds F3 3
Kristen Laskowski Area 11 24 Athlete 0 18.03seconds F3 4
Estera Mazza Area 20 24 Athlete 9 minutes 98 seconds F3 5
Abbey Reid Area 32 28 Athlete F3 6

Sean O'Dea Area 15 28 Athlete 0minutes 10.1seconds M4 1
Dillon Muehling Area 2 28 Athlete 14.31seconds M4 2
Ben Snider Area 11 27 Athlete 16.34seconds M4 3
Mason Hengartner Area 2 27 Athlete 16.81seconds M4 4
Bradley Cherry Area 9 29 Athlete 0minutes 26.5seconds M4 5
Travis Avery Area 15 28 Athlete 0 29.35seconds M4 6

Alfred Podczervinski Area 23 27 Athlete 20.0pminutes 20 seconds M5 1
Benjamin Spencer Area 4 26 Athlete 27minutes 93seconds M5 2

Sarah Smoke Area 13 35 Athlete 0 21.64 seconds F4 1
Sarah Salars Area 23 35 Athlete 0minutes 26.6seconds F4 2
Mariah Gourd Area 9 39 Athlete 0 28.65seconds F4 3
Jessie Cutter Area 11 30 Athlete 0 31.5seconds F4 4

Jessica Steiner Area 7 38 Athlete 0 43.5seconds F5 1
Ashleigh Webb Area 16 39 Athlete 0 48.73seconds F5 2
Laura Lamberton Area 30 36 Athlete 1minutes 12seconds F4 3
Becky Klawitter Area 34 39 Athlete; 5minutes 2seconds F5 4
Melissa Kranz Area 11 43 Athlete 12minutes 40seconds F5 5

Alexander Swofford Area 14 31 Athlete 0 19:44seconds M6 1
Randy Leslie II Area 23 36 Athlete 0 19.86seconds M6 2
Peter Gutierrez Area 23 42 Athlete 0 21.44seconds M6 3
Michael Courrtight Area 15 42 Athlete 0 23.08seconds M6 4
Jamie Jamison Area 12 43 Athlete 0minutes 23.25seconds M6 5

Eric Marlink Area 12 33 Athlete 24.83seconds M7 1
Robert Hosler Area 12 37 Athlete 0minutes 29.6seconds M7 2
Matt Baughman Area 14 40 Athlete 1minutes 0seconds M7 3
Mike Ziolkowski Area 20 55 Athlete 1minutes 20seconds M7 4
Ben Dornoff Area 2 31 Athlete 1minutes 30seconds M7 5

Isabella Mills Area 7 10 Unified Partner 0minutes 21.02seconds U1 1
Sofia Mills Area 7 8 Unified Partner 0minutes 22.5seconds U1 2

Aj Swander Area 2 50 Unified Partner 16.16seconds U2 1
chris wilson Area 2 40 Unified Partner 20.38seconds U2 2
Ashley Baarck Area 15 33 Unified Partner 0minutes 40seconds U2 3

100M: Run



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea Program Age Categories 100m Results: Minutes 100m Results: SecondsDivision Place
Mary Bartel Area 13 22 Athlete 1minutes 3seconds F1 1

Nichola Herman Area 2 45 Athlete 56.4seconds F2 1
Miyami Yokomizo Area 30 33 Athlete 1minutes 12seconds F2 2
Kristin Cunningham Area 14 37 Athlete 4minutes F2 3
Becky Klawitter Area 34 39 Athlete 8minutes 3seconds F2 4
Jacqueline Brecht Area 14 37 Athlete 100minutes F2 5

George Buckwinkler Area 11 41 Athlete 52seconds M1 1

100M: Walk



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Unified Pair: Teammate name Basketball Layups ScoreCombined ScoreDivision Place
Seth Garry Area 4 15 Athlete 20 M1 1
Aidan Berkompas Area 11 15 Athlete 19 M1 2
Jacob Nelson Area 20 15 Athlete 16 M1 3

Kylie Houghton Area 32 17 Athlete 20 F1 1

Ashlyn Farley Area 23 24 Athlete 20 F2 1
Rachael Myers Area 7 28 Athlete 18 F2 2
Katie VanOeveren Area 11 25 Athlete 17 F2 3
Kylee VanTol Area 12 27 Athlete 17 F2 3
Sara Weller Area 5 29 Athlete 15 F2 4

Melissa Kranz Area 11 43 Athlete 20 F3 1
Mariah Gourd Area 9 39 Athlete 20 F3 1
Sabra Shelton Area 17 36 Athlete 17 F3 2
Laura Lamberton Area 30 36 Athlete 17 F3 2
Leslie Venema Area 8 33 Athlete 14 F3 3

Miyami Yokomizo Area 30 33 Athlete 12 F4 1
Jennifer Neve Area 2 41 Athlete 12 F4 1
Shelby Muehlfelt Area 30 31 Athlete 11 F4 2
Elizabeth Viele Area 8 35 Athlete 11 F4 3

Michael Powers Area 20 29 Athlete 40 M2 1
Michael Tallon Area 23 32 Athlete 20 M2 2
Peter Gutierrez Area 23 42 Athlete 13 M2 3
Michael Betka Area 7 33 Athlete 12 M2 4

Javonte Grair Area 13 15 Athlete 11 31 UP1 1
Anthony Larkins Area 15 12 Unified Partner Javonte Grair 20 UP1 1
Zachary Davison Area 7 20 Athlete 8 25 UP1 2
Aundria Newkirk Area 7 25 Unified Partner Zachary Davison 17 UP1 2
Tim Arnett Area 15 10 Athlete 4 22 UP1 3
Evan Haddad Area 15 10 Unified Partner Tim Arnett 18 UP1 3

Ryan Krum Area 15 40 Unified Partner Ashley Baarck 20 U1 1
Leah Hileman Area 11 11 Unified Partner 19 U1 2
Erik Daly Area 11 38 Unified Partner John Etzwiler 18 U1 3

Eli Hileman Area 11 9 Unified Partner 16 U2 1
Andy West Staff 35 Unified Partner 15 U2 2
Isabella Mills Area 7 10 Other 13 U2 3

Sofia Mills Area 7 8 Other 12 U3 1
Ashley Baarck Area 15 33 Unified Partner 6 U3 2

Basketball: Layups



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea Program Age Categories Unified Pair: Teammate nameBasketball Speed Dribble Score Combined Score Division Place

Aidan Berkompas Area 11 15 Athlete 101 M1 1

Emma Kloha Area 9 15 Athlete 105 F1 1

Ava Hinz-Johnson Area 20 16 Athlete 98 F1 2

Caitlin Collins Area 23 21 Athlete 81 F1 3

Kylie Houghton Area 32 17 Athlete 46 F1 4

Shelbie Krause Area 16 22 Athlete 125 F2 1

Sarah Peterson Area 11 25 Athlete 84 F2 2

Mary Bartel Area 13 22 Athlete 68 F2 3

Kylee VanTol Area 12 27 Athlete 52 F2 4

Chris Butts Area 14 23 Athlete 180 M2 1

Nick Minnema Area 11 22 Athlete 124 M2 2

Nicholas Thornberry Area 23 22 Athlete 66 M2 3

Elizabeth Viele Area 8 35 Athlete 121 F3 1
Laura Lamberton Area 30 36 Athlete 110 F3 2
Debra DeCru Area 7 55 Athlete 107 F3 3

Miyami Yokomizo Area 30 33 Athlete 107 F3 3

Leslie Venema Area 8 33 Athlete 98 F3 4

Mei Zhu Area 11 35 Athlete 55 F3 5

Michael Betka Area 7 33 Athlete 270 M3 1

Joe Nelson Area 20 30 Athlete 136 M3 2
michael boice Area 23 36 Athlete 110 M3 3

Javonte Grair Area 13 15 Athlete 97 286 UP1 1

Anthony Larkins Area 15 12 Unified Partner Javonte Grair 189 UP1 1

Tim Arnett Area 15 10 Athlete 49 210 UP1 2

Evan Haddad Area 15 10 Unified Partner Tim Arnett 161 UP1 2

Rebecca Cavender Area 19 37 Athlete Eli Hileman 550 712 UP2 1

Eli Hileman Area 11 9 Unified Partner 162 UP2 1

Zachary Davison Area 7 20 Athlete 131 329 UP2 2

Aundria Newkirk Area 7 25 Unified Partner Zachary Davison 198 UP2 2

Ashley Baarck Area 15 33 Athlete 85 390 UP3 1
Ryan Krum Area 15 40 Unified Partner Ashley Baarck 305 UP3 1

Timmy McDonald Area 26 17 Athlete 214 388 UP4 2

KATHRYN GROSS Area 26 65 Unified Partner Timmy McDonald 174 UP4 2

Jessie Cutter Area 11 30 Athlete 83 319 UP3 3

Nicholas Olle Area 11 31 Unified Partner Jessi Cutter 236 UP3 3

Gary Barz Area 7 55 Athlete 48 290 UP4 4

Jamie Cotter Area 7 52 Unified Partner Gary Barz 242 UP4 4

Michael Robinson Area 13 27 Athlete 112 278 UP3 5

Danielle Arnold Area 13 31 Unified Partner Michael Robinson 166 UP3 5

Therese Glinka Area 23 63 Athlete 68 193 UP4 6

David Jacek Area 23 65 Unified Partner Therese Glinka 125 UP4 6

Leah Hileman Area 11 11 Unified Partner 190 U1 1
Isabella Mills Area 7 10 Unified Partner 167 U1 2
Sofia Mills Area 7 8 Unified Partner 134 U1 3

Erik Daly Area 11 38 Unified Partner John Etzwiler 126 U2 1
Andy West Staff 35 Unified Partner 85 U2 2

Basketball: Speed Dribble



Athlete Name: First Name Athlete Name: Last NameArea Program Age Categories Unified Pair: Teammate name Basketball Spot Shot Score Combined Score Division Place
Aidan Berkompas Area 11 15 Athlete 32 M1 1
Seth Garry Area 4 15 Athlete 29 M1 2
Alex Blauet Area 23 15 Athlete 12 M1 3

Kylie Houghton Area 32 17 Athlete 24 F1 1

Michael Powers Area 20 29 Athlete 40 M2 1
Ian Masinda Area 27 23 Athlete 36 M2 2
Chris Butts Area 14 23 Athlete 21 M2 3

Rachael Myers Area 7 28 Athlete 28 F2 1
Sara Weller Area 5 29 Athlete 14 F2 2

Mariah Gourd Area 9 39 Athlete 33 F3 1
Jennifer Neve Area 2 41 Athlete 18 F3 2
Leslie Venema Area 8 33 Athlete 15 F3 3
Shelby Muehlfelt Area 30 31 Athlete 14 F3 4
Elizabeth Viele Area 8 35 Athlete 10 F3 5

Michael Betka Area 7 33 Athlete 2 M3 1

Javonte Grair Area 13 15 Athlete 15 48 UP1 1
Anthony Larkins Area 15 12 Unified Partner Javonte Grair 33 UP1 1
Tim Arnett Area 15 10 Athlete 4 24 UP1 2
Evan Haddad Area 15 10 Unified Partner Tim Arnett 20 UP1 2

Michael Robinson Area 13 27 Athlete 35 53 UP2 1
Danielle Arnold Area 13 31 Unified Partner Michael Robinson 18 UP2 1
Zachary Davison Area 7 20 Athlete 16 45 UP2 2
Aundria Newkirk Area 7 25 Unified Partner Zachary Davison 29 UP2 2

Leah Hileman Area 11 11 Unified Partner 28 U1 1
Eli Hileman Area 11 9 Unified Partner 24 U1 2
Andy West Staff 35 Unified Partner 24 U1 2
Erik Daly Area 11 38 Unified Partner John Etzwiler 23 U1 3

Basketball: Spot Shot



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Cone Weave Results: Seconds Division Place
Ursula Campbell Area 8 7 Young Athlete 21.75 seconds YA1 1

Jacob Nelson Area 20 15 Athlete 40 seconds M1 1

Cone Weave: Roll



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea Program Age Categories Cone Weave Results: Minutes Cone Weave Results: Seconds Division Place
Mackean Campbell Area 11 9 Athlete 0 13.6 seconds M1 1
Benjamin Zahner Area 15 11 Athlete 0 21 seconds M1 2

Rachel Abernethy Area 11 24 Athlete 0 25 seconds F1 1

Jessie Cutter Area 11 30 Athlete 0 17.8 seconds F2 1
Sarah Smoke Area 13 35 Athlete 0 24.27 seconds F2 2
Becky Klawitter Area 34 39 Athlete 2 minutes 3 seconds F2 3

Peter Gutierrez Area 23 42 Athlete 0 10.16 seconds M2 1
Joe Nelson Area 20 30 Athlete 0 13.61 seconds M2 2

Cone Weave: Run



Athlete Name: First Name Athlete Name: Last NameArea Program Age Categories Cone Weave Results: Minutes Cone Weave Results: Seconds Division Place
Camay Moyer Area 6 2.5 Young Athlete 1minutes 15 seconds YA1 1

Janice Kraus Area 34 40 Athlete 0 14.2 seconds F1 1
Kendra Leibenguth Area 34 43 Athlete 0 26.20 seconds F1 2

Cone Weave: Walk



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last Name Area Program Age Categories Fit 5 Air Squats Results Division Place
Sophia Way Area 16 8 Athlete 49 F1 1

Victoria (Vickie) Yates Area 23 18 Athlete 43 F2 1

Mason Poskitt Area 4 20 Athlete 108 M1 1
John Cullinan Area 23 20 Athlete 76 M1 2
Maxwell Zigterman Area 16 17 Athlete 45 M1 3

Ian Masinda Area 27 23 Athlete 109 M2 1
Steward Miller Area 4 27 Athlete 62 M2 2
Andrew Baron Area 23 29 Athlete 60 M2 3
Michael Boice Area 23 36 Athlete 57 M2 4
Michael Tallon Area 23 32 Athlete 14 M2 5

Danielle Arnold SOMI Staff 30+ Unfied Partner 77 U1 1

Fit 5: Air Squats



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Fit 5 Push Up Results (traditional) Fit 5 Push Up Results (modified) Fit 5 Air Squats Results Fit 5 Jumping Jacks Results
Sophia Way Area 16 8 Athlete 4 49 37
Maxwell Zigterman Area 16 17 Athlete 30 45 40
Victoria (Vickie) Yates Area 23 18 Athlete 30 43 67
John Cullinan Area 23 20 Athlete 35 76 126
Mason Poskitt Area 4 20 Athlete 48 108 86
Ian Masinda Area 27 23 Athlete 60 109 130
steward miller Area 4 27 Athlete 46 62 60
Andrew Baron Area 23 29 Athlete 55 60 120
Michael Tallon Area 23 32 Athlete 20 14 50
Michael Boice Area 23 36 Athlete 34 57 121
Danielle Arnold SOMI Staff 30+ Unfied Partner 21 77 80

Fit 5: Push-ups (Modified)



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Fit 5 Jumping Jacks Results Division Place
Sophia Way Area 16 8 Athlete 37 F1 1

Victoria (Vickie) Yates Area 23 18 Athlete 67 F2 1

John Cullinan Area 23 20 Athlete 126 M1 1
Maxwell Zigterman Area 16 17 Athlete 40 M1 2
Mason Poskitt Area 4 20 Athlete 86 M1 3

Ian Masinda Area 27 23 Athlete 130 M2 1
Michael Boice Area 23 36 Athlete 121 M2 2
Andrew Baron Area 23 29 Athlete 120 M2 3
Steward Miller Area 4 27 Athlete 60 M2 4
Michael Tallon Area 23 32 Athlete 50 M2 5

Danielle Arnold SOMI Staff 30+ Unfied Partner 80 U1 1

Fit 5: Jumping Jacks



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Fit 5 Push Up Results (modified) Division Place
Sophia Way Area 16 8 Athlete 4 F1 1

Victoria (Vickie) Yates Area 23 18 Athlete 30 F2 1

Ian Masinda Area 27 23 Athlete 60 M1 1
Mason Poskitt Area 4 20 Athlete 48 M1 2
Steward Miller Area 4 27 Athlete 46 M1 3

Fit 5: Push-ups (Modified)



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea Program Age Categories Fit 5 Push Up Results (traditional) Division Place
Andrew Baron Area 23 29 Athlete 55 M1 1
John Cullinan Area 23 20 Athlete 35 M1 2
Michael Boice Area 23 36 Athlete 34 M1 3
Maxwell Zigterman Area 16 17 Athlete 30 M1 4
Michael Tallon Area 23 32 Athlete 20 M1 5

Danielle Arnold SOMI Staff 30+ Unfied Partner 21 U1 1

Fit 5: Push-ups (Traditional)



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Frisbee Throw Results First Frisbee Throw Results Measurement 1Frisbee Throw Results Second Frisbee Throw Results Measurement 2Division Place
Piper Fuerst Area 9 4 Young Athlete 10 feet 11 inches YA1 1

Heather Wellman Area 30 20 Athlete 52 feet F1 1
Ava Hinz-Johnson Area 20 16 Athlete 48 feet F1 2

Jack Schuler Area 11 16 Athlete 102 feet 4 inches M2 1
Roy Marchetti Area 20 21 Athlete 54 feet 10 inches M2 2

BrandyLee Smith Area 8 26 Athlete 102 feet F2 1
Katie VanOeveren Area 11 25 Athlete 67 feet F2 2
Hannah Clark Area 32 27 Athlete 54 feet 4 inches F2 3
Sara Weller Area 5 29 Athlete 48 feet F2 4
Shelbie Krause Area 16 22 Athlete 7 feet 45 inches F2 5

Nathan Blankenship Area 27 27 Athlete 89 feet 56 inches M3 1
Nick Minnema Area 11 22 Athlete 81 feet 6 inches M3 2
Marshall Ng Area 15 29 Athlete 55 feet 4 inches M3 3
Steward Miller Area 4 27 Athlete 40 feet 1 inches M3 4

Janice Kraus Area 34 40 Athlete 79 feet 9 inches F3 1
Amanda Weller Area 5 30 Athlete 75 feet 7 inches F3 2
Kendra Leibenguth Area 34 43 Athlete 59 feet 3.75 inches F3 3
Debra DeCru Area 7 55 Athlete 55 feet 2 inches F3 4

Kristi Larsen Area 6 55 Athlete 43 feet 9 inches F4 1
Jessica Napier Area 20 32 Athlete 28 feet 6 inches F4 2
Melissa Kranz Area 11 43 Athlete 10 feet 11 inches F4 3

Eric Marlink Area 12 33 Athlete 70 feet 3 inches M4 1
Mike Ziolkowski Area 20 55 Athlete 35 feet 6 inches M4 2
Douglas Pezzato Area 12 31 Athlete 33 feet 10 inches M4 3

Jody Willey Area 30 42 Athlete 45 feet 3 inches WC1 1

Liam Maloney Area 20 15 Other 106 feet 0 inches U1 1
Mike Fillion Area 20 40 Unified Partner 101 feet 0 inches U1 2
Katy Fillion Area 20 42 Unified Partner 96 feet 0 inches U1 3
Maria Grainger Area 20 43 Other 65 feet 0 inches U1 4

Frisbee Throw



Athlete Name: First Name Athlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Gymnastics Ball Club Toss Score Division Place
Cori Passarelli Area 11 19 Athlete 134 F1 1
Emma Kloha Area 9 15 Athlete 51 F1 2

BrandyLee Smith Area 8 26 Athlete 212 F4 1
Angela Cacciatore Area 36 46 Athlete 80 F5 2
Rachel Brott Area 11 24 Athlete 35 F3 3
Sarah Peterson Area 11 25 Athlete 17 F4 4
Rachel Abernethy Area 11 24 Athlete 4 F3 5
Alice Markle Area 19 24 Athlete 2 F3 6

Gymnastics: Club/Ball Toss



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea Program Age Categories Gymnastics Scale Score Division Place
Sophia Way Area 16 8 Athlete 17.44 seconds F1 1

Cori Passarelli Area 11 19 Athlete 20 seconds F2 1
Sabra Shelton Area 17 36 Athlete 5.5 seconds F2 2

Chris Pasko Area 27 28 Athlete 82 seconds M1 1
Logan hampton Area 16 18 Athlete 12 seconds M1 2

Gymnastics: Scale



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Gymnastics Vault Results FirstGymnastics Vault Measurement 1Division Place
Cori Passarelli Area 11 19 Athlete 40 inches F1 1

Angela Cacciatore Area 36 46 Athlete 73 inches F2 1
Mei Zhu Area 11 35 Athlete 55 inches F2 2

Gymnastics: Vault



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea Program Age Categories Softball Throw Results FirstSoftball Throw Results Measurement 1Softball Throw Results SecondSoftball Throw Results Measurement 2Division Place
Piper Fuerst Area 9 4 Young Athlete 17 feet 10 inches YA1 1
Camay Moyer Area 6 2.5 Young Athlete 6 feet YA1 2

Mackean Campbell Area 11 9 Athlete 91 feet 9 inches M1 1
Ethan Hatfield Area 14 9 Athlete 65 feet 9 inches M1 2
Aidan Lalonde Area 23 10 Athlete 20 feet 10 inches M1 3

Katelyn Acciavatti Area 14 10 Athlete 16 feet 5 inches F1 1

Alex Blauet Area 23 15 Athlete 104 feet 8 inches M2 1
Liam Maloney Area 20 15 Athlete 55 feet 0 inches M2 2

Thea Welsch Area 23 17 Athlete 42 feet 0 inches F2 1
Lydia Gorecki Area 15 21 Athlete 31 feet 2 inches F2 2

Jack Schuler Area 11 16 Athlete 115 feet 7 inches M3 1
Timmy McDonald Area 26 17 Athlete 110 feet 5 inches M3 2
Mason Poskitt Area 4 20 Athlete 61 feet 1 inches M3 3
Drew Bradbury Area 11 21 Athlete 55 feet 8 inches M3 4

Roy Marchetti Area 20 21 Athlete 54 feet 10 inches M4 1
Satvik Tangella Area 15 21 Athlete 46 feet 5 inches M4 2
Logan Hampton Area 16 18 Athlete 23 feet M4 3

Rachael Myers Area 7 28 Athlete 101 feet F3 1
Kristen Laskowski Area 11 24 Athlete 78 feet 7 inches F3 2
Katie VanOeveren Area 11 25 Athlete 64 feet F3 3
Ashlyn Farley Area 23 24 Athlete 59 feet 5 inches F3 4

Emily Jacobs Area 15 24 Athlete 39 feet 8 inches F4 1
Hannah Clark Area 32 27 Athlete 29 feet 6 inches F4 2
Abbey Reid Area 32 28 Athlete 4 feet 3 inches F4 3
Shelbie Krause Area 16 22 Athlete feet 55 inches F4 4

Nathan Blankenship Area 27 27 Athlete 86 feet 78 inches M5 1
Michael Davis Area 15 22 Athlete 70 feet 9 inches M5 2
Benjamin Rapelje Area 15 23 Athlete 60 feet 7 inches M5 3
Bradley Cherry Area 9 29 Athlete 57 feet 9 inches M5 4
Benjamin Spencer Area 4 26 Athlete 41 feet 2 inches M5 5
Kirk DeMoines Area 7 22 Athlete 41 feet 0 inches M5 6

Marshall Ng Area 15 29 Athlete 30 feet 8 inches M6 1
Travis Avery Area 15 28 Athlete 27 feet 8 inches M6 2
Alfred Podczervinski Area 23 27 Athlete 7 feet 4 inches M6 3
Sean O'Dea Area 15 28 Athlete 5 feet 37 inches M6 4
Michael Powers Area 20 29 Athlete 5 feet 80 inches M6 5

Sarah Smoke Area 13 35 Athlete 150 feet 9 inches F5 1
Amanda Weller Area 5 30 Athlete 102 feet F5 2
Janice Kraus Area 34 40 Athlete 53 feet 4 inches F5 3
Debra DeCru Area 7 55 Athlete 50 feet 3 inches F5 4
Kayla Cornell Area 11 31 Athlete 45 feet F5 5
Kendra Leibenguth Area 34 43 Athlete 38 feet 6 inches F5 6

Kristi Larsen Area 6 55 Athlete 30 feet 11 inches F6 1
Kristin Cunningham Area 14 37 Athlete 28 feet 0 inches F6 2
Jessica Steiner Area 7 38 Athlete 27 feet 7 inches F6 3
Angela Cacciatore Area 36 46 Athlete 24 feet F6 4
Sarah Salars Area 23 35 Athlete 22 feet 10 inches F6 5
Ashleigh Webb Area 16 39 Athlete 16 feet 11 inches F6 6

Therese Glinka Area 23 63 Athlete 5 feet 6 inches F7 1
Katie Vanhamme Area 23 35 Athlete 4 feet 8 inches F7 2

Robert Hosler Area 12 37 Athlete 101 feet 3 inches M7 1
Matt Baughman Area 14 40 Athlete 100 feet 8 inches M7 2
Alexander Swofford Area 14 31 Athlete 87 feet 9 inches M7 3
Jamie Jamison Area 12 43 Athlete 77 feet 3 inches M7 3
Scot Ferguson Area 11 46 Athlete 82 feet M7 4

Eric Marlink Area 12 33 Athlete 72 feet inches M8 1
Michael Courrtight Area 15 42 Athlete 66 feet 8 inches M8 2
Mike Ziolkowski Area 20 55 Athlete 64 feet 4 inches M8 3
Randy Leslie II Area 23 36 Athlete 41 feet 6 inches M8 4
Douglas Pezzato Area 12 31 Athlete 31 feet 0 inches M8 5

Jody Willey Area 30 42 Athlete 36 feet 7 inches WC1 1

Mike Fillion Area 20 40 Unified Partner 130 feet 0 inches U1 1
Maria Grainger Area 20 43 Other 73 feet 0 inches U2 2
Kathryn Gross Area 26 65 Unified Partner 70 feet 2 inches U1 3
Katy Fillion Area 20 42 Unified Partner 49 feet 0 inches U1 4
David Jacek Area 23 65 Unified Partner 9 feet 8 inches U1 5

Softball Throw



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Unified Pair: Teammate nameStanding Long Jump Results First Standing Long Jump Results Measurement 1Standing Long Jump Results SecondStanding Long Jump Results Measurement 2Division Place
Benjamin Zahner Area 15 11 Athlete 3 feet 10 inches M1 1
Ethan Hatfield Area 14 9 Athlete 4 feet 10 inches M1 2
Aidan Lalonde Area 23 10 Athlete feet inches M1 3

Katelyn Acciavatti Area 14 10 Athlete 3 feet 1 inches F1 1

Lydia Gorecki Area 15 21 Athlete 3 feet 1 inches F2 1

Drew Bradbury Area 11 21 Athlete 5 feet 6 inches M2 1
Satvik Tangella Area 15 21 Athlete 4 feet 8 inches M2 2
Roy Marchetti Area 20 21 Athlete 4 feet 5 inches M2 3

Ashlyn Farley Area 23 24 Athlete 4 feet 0 inches F3 1
Hannah Clark Area 32 27 Athlete 4 feet 1 inches F3 2
Emily Jacobs Area 15 24 Athlete 4 feet 2 Inches F3 3
Kristen Laskowski Area 11 24 Athlete 6 feet 3 inches F3 4
Abbey Reid Area 32 28 Athlete feet 20 inches F3 5

Alex Parker Area 23 25 Athlete 6 feet 2 inches M3 1
Benjamin Rapelje Area 15 23 Athlete 5 feet 7 inches M3 2
Nick Minnema Area 11 22 Athlete 5 feet 6 inches M3 3
Michael Davis Area 15 22 Athlete 4 feet 6 inches M3 4
Marshall Ng Area 15 29 Athlete 3 feet 8.5 inches M3 5

Nicholas Thornberry Area 23 22 Athlete 3 feet 1 inches M4 1
Benjamin Spencer Area 4 26 Athlete 3 feet 1 inches M4 1
Travis Avery Area 15 28 Athlete 3 feet 1 inches M4 1
Kirk DeMoines Area 7 22 Athlete 2 feet 2 inches M4 2
Alfred Podczervinski Area 23 27 Athlete 1 feet 8 inches M4 3

Becky Klawitter Area 34 39 Athlete 6 6 F4 1
Katie Vanhamme Area 23 35 Athlete 4 feet 6 inches F4 2
Kayla Cornell Area 11 31 Athlete 4 feet 5 inches F4 3
Amanda Weller Area 5 30 Athlete 4 feet 2 inches F4 4
Shelby Muehlfelt Area 30 31 Athlete 3 11 F4 5

Jessica Steiner Area 7 38 Athlete 3 feet 4 inches F5 1
Kristi Larsen Area 6 55 Athlete 3 feet 2 inches F5 2
Kristin Cunningham Area 14 37 Athlete 3 feet F5 3
Sarah Salars Area 23 35 Athlete 2 feet 7 inches F5 4
Ashleigh Webb Area 16 39 Athlete 7 1\4 inches F5 5

Scot Ferguson Area 11 46 Athlete 6 feet 3 inches M5 1
Robert Hosler Area 12 37 Athlete 5 feet 2 inches M5 2
Michael Courrtight Area 15 42 Athlete 4 feet 7 inches M5 3
Randy Leslie II Area 23 36 Athlete 4 feet 6 inches M5 4
Jamie Jamison Area 12 43 Athlete 3 feet 10 inches M5 5
Douglas Pezzato Area 12 31 Athlete 2 feet 0 inches M5 6

Mike Fillion Area 20 40 Unified Partner 5 feet 11 inches U1 1
Katy Fillion Area 20 42 Unified Partner 4 feet 1 inches U2 2

Maria Grainger Area 20 43 Other 4 feet 8 inches U3 1
Liam Maloney Area 20 15 Other 3 feet 9 inches U3 2

Standing Long Jump



Heather Vandyke Area 11 42 Athlete 24 F1 1

Heather Fox Area 12 48 Unified Partner Tom Phillips 29 44 UP1 1
Thomas Phillips Area 12 47 Athlete 15 UP1 1
Jason Muhamet Area 12 41 Athlete 13 29 UP1 2
Todd Dunham Area 12 55 Unified Partner Jason Muhamet 16 UP1 2

Volleyball: Passing
Name Area Age Partner Passing Score Combined Division Place



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Unified Pair: Teammate nameVolleyball Serving Score Combined Score Division Place
Heather Vandyke Area 11 42 Athlete 25 F1 1

Heather Fox Area 12 48 Unified Partner 30 56 UP1 1
Thomas Phillips Area 12 47 Athlete 26 UP1 1
Jason Muhamet Area 12 41 Athlete 25 54 UP1 2
Todd Dunham Area 12 55 Unified Partner Jason Muhamet 29 UP1 2

Volleyball: Serving



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Unified Pair: Teammate nameVolleyball Setting Score Combined Score Division Place
Heather Vandyke Area 11 42 Athlete 12 F1 1

Heather Fox Area 12 48 Unified Partner 28 51 UP1 1
Thomas Phillips Area 12 47 Athlete 23 UP1 1
Jason Muhamet Area 12 41 Athlete 24 49 UP1 2
Todd Dunham Area 12 55 Unified Partner Jason Muhamet 25 UP1 2

Volleyball: Setting



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Air Squat Results Division Place
Benjamin Zahner Area 15 11 Athlete 71 M1 1

Rachel Abernethy Area 11 24 Athlete 54 F1 1

Bradley Cherry Area 9 29 Athlete 64 M2 1
Tommie Swanson Area 11 27 Athlete 61 M2 2
Nicholas Thornberry Area 23 22 Athlete 51 M2 3

Tammy Mak Area 27 31 Other 101 F2 1
Nichola Herman Area 2 45 Athlete 70 F2 2
Kayla Cornell Area 11 31 Athlete 59 F2 3
Jessica Napier Area 20 32 Athlete 37 F2 4

Joe Nelson Area 20 30 Athlete 132 M3 1
Scot Ferguson Area 11 46 Athlete 51 M3 2

Weightlifting: Air Squats



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Push Up Results Modified Division Place
Jacob Nelson Area 20 15 Athlete 52 M1 1
Franklin Kent Area 1 9 Athlete M1 2

Victoria (Vickie) Yates Area 23 18 Athlete 45 F1 1
Sarah Peterson Area 11 25 Athlete 23 F1 2

Weightlifting: Push-ups (Modified)



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Push Up Results Division Place
Andrew Baron Area 23 29 Athlete 55 M1 1
John Cullinan Area 23 20 Athlete 35 M1 2
Sean O'Dea Area 15 28 Athlete 30 M1 3
Tommie Swanson Area 11 27 Athlete 5 M1 4

Estera Mazza Area 20 24 Athlete 20 F1 1

Weightlifting: Push-ups (Traditional)



Athlete Name: First NameAthlete Name: Last NameArea ProgramAge Categories Sit Up Results Division Place
BrandyLee Smith Area 8 26 Athlete 35 F1 1
Estera Mazza Area 20 24 Athlete 17 F1 2

Tommie Swanson Area 11 27 Athlete 35 M1 1
Andrew Baron Area 23 29 Athlete 33 M1 2
Alexander Swofford Area 14 31 Athlete 25 M1 3

Tammy Mak Area 27 31 Other 43 F2 1
JESSICA NAPIER Area 20 32 Athlete 10 F2 2

Weightlifting: Sit-ups
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